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artist or business 
name

website medium contact info space 
#

Allen Egan Fine Artist http://eganacci.wixsite.com/allen-egan-paintings Mixed media eganacci@yahoo.com 124

Amanda Immurs www.amandaimmurs.com oil paint amandaimmurs@gmail.com 95

Andrea Mueller Fine 
Jewellery www.andreamueller.ca jewellery jewellery@andreamueller.ca 38

Andrea Vuletin Ceramics  ceramics andrea.vuletin@yahoo.ca 121

Andrew Stelmack www.astelmack.com Acrylic on canvas or 
wood panel agstelmack@gmail.com 45

Anne Remmer Thompson www.anneremmerthompson.ca acrylics, watercolours anneremmerthompson@gmail.com 57

Arabesque Pottery www.dianesullivan.ca ceramic diane@dianesullivan.ca 143

Art And Metal Studio www.artandmetalstudio.com mixed media artandmetal@hotmail.com 108

Art We Wonderful by 
Marion Younan www.artwewonderful.com ink and watercolour artwewonderful@gmail.com 79

atelier J contemporary 
jewelry www.atelierj.ca fine jewellery micheline@atelierj.ca 35

atelier rosepink www.atelierrosepink.ca Printmaking info@rosepink.ca 92

Aurora Light Sculptures http://auroralightsculptures.com/ mixed - driftwood and 
paper aurorasculptures@gmail.com 115

Awestones Jewlery https://www.instagram.com/awestones_jewelry/ Wire wrapped crystal 
pendants and rings awestonew91@gmail.com 39

AZELIA, Shu-Chen Cheng www.azelia.ca Ceramics azelia@cogeco.ca 176

Bhat Boy www.bhatboy.com Painting boybhat@gmail.com 34

Bijoux Missodey www.bijouxmissodey.com Fine jewelry patrick@bijouxmissodey.com 133
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Bijouxbead by Darlene 
Martin www.bijouxbead.com artisanal glass and 

precious metal jewellery darlene@bijouxbead.com 37

Bill Reddick www.billreddick.com Porcelain studio@billreddick.com 139

Chaka Chikodzi www.chakachikodzi.com Stone (Volcanic Rock 
from Zimbabwe) chaka@africville.net 22

Chris Masoure www.studiomazur.com Acrylic on Canvas chrismasoure@hotmail.com 13
Christopher Reid Flock 
Ceramics www.studioreid.com Clay reid@studioreid.com 167

Claude Wauthier www.ganimage.com Metal sculpture wauthier9128@gmail.com 97

Clement Hoeck www.hoeckpottery.com Porcelain and stoneware 
pottery hoeckpottery@outlook.com 8

Dagmar's Designs www.dagmarsdesigns.etsy.com textiles dagmarsdesigns@gmail.com 153

Dale Mark Pottery dalemarkpotter@gmail.com 159

Dan Hughes Photography www.danhughesphotography.com Photography on 
aluminum danhughesphotography@gmail.com 11

Dan Paper-cutting Art Paper JianzhiArt@live.ca 78

Dawn Hackett Burns Ceramics dburns2@cogeco.ca 130

Debra Tate-Sears www.debratatesears.com
Watercolours, egg tempera 
paintings and watercolours 
on old slate tiles

debratatesears@gmail.com 112

Denise Guillemette www.deniseguillemette.ca oil and acrylic dguillemette138@gmail.com 120

Devine Fine Jewellery www.devinejewellery.com Fine Jewellery devineted.jewellery@gmail.com 137

Dirk Mietzker acrylic paintings dirkmietzker@hotmail.com 170

Dushka jewellery www.dushkadesign.com Jewellery dushkav@yahoo.com 40

Eric Tardif www.erictardif.com sculpture tardif065@gmail.com 5
Floating World Screenprint 
Studio www.thefloatingworld.net Screenprinting jacob@thefloatingworld.net 55

Forest Boxes www.coffretsforest.com wood coffretsiforest@gmail.com 20
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Four Corner Art www.cor1000.com Acrylic and Mixed Media Cor1000@yahoo.com 69

Georges Robert www.StudioTrebor.com Oil paintings 3606677@gmail.com 125

Gord Coulthart www.gcoulthart.com acrylic paints g.coulthart@gmail.com 46

Graham Thomas Watercolours gra44thom@gmail.com 59

Greg Shafley printmaking shafleystewart@gmail.com 88

Harper Pottery http://www.jonathanharperpottery.com/ Ceramics jharper@lara.on.ca 156

Helen Utsal Fine Art www.helenutsal.ca acrylic, oil and cold wax 
on canvas/panel helen@helenutsal.ca 31

Helene Anne Fortin 
Portraits www.portraitsofyourlife.com Film Hand-Printed 

Portraits info@portraitsofyourlife.com 111

Helene Lacelle www.neonmatisse.com mixed media neonmatisse@yahoo.ca 141

Ileana Tierney Pottery www.IleanaTierney.ca Pottery ileanatierney@me.com 173

Jacques Bastien Bijoux 
METO Silver jewellery bijouxmeto@hotmail.com 168

Jamie MacLean Fine Art www.jamiemacleanfineart.bigcartel.com oil on canvas jamiemacleanfineart@gmail.com 64

Jane Snider Pottery www.janesniderpottery.blogspot.com clay janesniderpottery@gmail.com 127

Janice Moorhead http://janice274.wix.com/janglasspaint layered glass janysemail5@gmail.com 70

Jeff Dixon www.jeffdixon.ca Night Photography jeff@jeffdixon.ca 104

Jessica Lin Photography www.jessicalin.ca Photography photo@jessicalin.ca 155

Joanna Lovett Sterling www.joannalovett.com Distinctive, Meaningful 
Jewellery and Lockets Joalovett@gmail.com 166

Joanne Coughlin Art www.Joannecoughlinart.com Acrylic J.coughlin@live.com 126

Josée Laberge www.FreeformVisions.com Acrylic paints and inks on 
canvas jlaberge.info@gmail.com 81

Josée Savaria https://www.joseesavaria.com/ mixed media 2D art@joseesavaria.com 28

Judi Miller - Textile Artist www.judimiller.ca embroidery miller_judith@sympatico.ca 118
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Judith Anderson www.artbyjudithanderson.com Acrylic mixed media janderson6783@rogers.com 72

Julie Burke Fine Art www.julieburke.ca Painter, Oil and Acrylic info@julieburke.ca 86

Justyna Dawidowicz www.justynadawidowicz.com Ink on paper jestemnana@hotmail.com 110

Karen Bell www.belleimages.ca photography karen@belleimages.ca 85

Karen Bernard www.kbernard.ca Paper Art kbernardstudio@gmail.com 14

karen jennings www.artandsoulinteriors.com mixed media karen@artandsoulinteriors.com 93

Kari Serrao www.kariserrao.com Encaustic kari@kariserrao.com 101

Karla Rivera www.karlarivera.com Ceramic karlariverastudio@gmail.com 135

Kate Ryckman www.artistkate.com Acrylic Mixed Media artistkatepaints@gmail.com 157

Kate Taylor www.KateTaylorStudio.com Acrylic on Stained Birch 
Panel with Resin kate_taylor@rogers.com 30

Kathrin von Dehn Ceramics kathrindehn@yahoo.ca 61

Kathryn Bossy mosaics www.facebook.com/22mosaics mixed media mosaic kathrynbossy@yahoo.com 80

Keith Thirgood www.keiththirgoodartist.com Acrylic keith@wilsonstreetstudio.ca 169

Kim Veilleux www.kimveileuxartistepeintre.com oil, paintings info@kimveilleuxartistepeintre.com 68

l'art-verre stainglass and 
D'écorative stakes lartverre@gmail.com 106

L'immaginaria www.limmaginaria.com scratchboard with Acrylic 
Paint and medium lisa@limmaginaria.com 129

Laparé bijoux www.lapare.ca Glass and textile chantal@lapare.ca 91

Larry Deacon www.larrydeacon.com Oil on Board info@larrydeacon.com 132

Laura Inksetter www.laurainksetter.com Acrylic on Canvas & 
Wood 65
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Laura Kingsbury www.laurakingsbury.com watercolour laura.kingsburyhanley@gmail.com 174

Lauren Blakey- Ceramic 
Artist www.laurenblakey.com Ceramic laurencmb@gmail.com 63

Laurin www.laurinpeintre.com acrylic -oil laurinartiste@hotmail.com 56

Leo Khordoc-Davis Watercolour on paper, Oil 
on canvas leojjkd@icloud.com 172

Linda Jones Jewelry www.LindaJonesJewelry.com jewelry LindaJonesJewelry@gmail.com 76

Lisa Wilson Jewelry www.Lisawilsonjewelry.ca Mixed metals, concrete, 
stones and pearls Info@lisawilsonjewelry.ca 149

Live and Loom www.liveandloom.com Fibre/Textile Art mp@liveandloom.com 42

Luce Lamoureux http://www.lucelamoureux.com Acrylic info@lucelamoureux.com 44

Lucky Jackson www.luckyjackson.ca mixed media lucky@luckyjackson.ca 15

Lukian Glass Studios  Glass-Hand Painted ronlukian@gmail.com 138

Maciek Peter Kozlowski www.maciekpeter.com mixed media, painting maciekpeter@gmail.com 48

Manifesto Crafts www.facebook.com/manifestocrafts Re-purposed Antique 
Silverware, Love adamguzmanpoole@gmail.com 6

Margaret Chwialkowska www.artistsincanada.com/margaret oil mchwialkowska@rogers.com 41

Maria Iva www.mariaiva.com oil and soft pastel artistmariaiva@gmail.com 105

Maria Moldovan www.moldovanmaria.com ceramics moldarya@yahoo.com 77

Marie-Eve Bordeleau www.marie-evebordeleau.com Sterling silver and exotic 
wood jewelry info@marie-evebordeleau.com 16

Marmalade www.marmaladedesigns.ca Sterling silver and Bronze info@marmaladedesigns.ca 145

martha markowsky www.marthamarkowsky.com oil and acrylics marthamarkowsky@hotmail.com 151

Matsu Jewellery Studio www.matsujewellery.com Jewellery jennifer@matsujewellery.com 62

Matthew Hinther www.matthewhintherf64.com Photography - Film matthewhintherf64@gmail.com 66

Menorahs By Marie www.menorahsbymarie.com Glass Judaica menorahsbymarie@gmail.com 4
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Meredith Kucey Jewellery 
Design www.meredithkucey.ca Silver kuceymeredith@gmail.com 165

Metallic Evolution www.metallicevolution.com Metal metallicevolution@gmail.com 84

Michele Macdonald www.michelemacdonaldstudio.com Ceramics michelemacdonaldstudio@gmail.com107

Michele rose www.Michelerose.com Arcylic on canvas and 
wood Michele@michelerose.com 53

Morgan Jones Art www.morganjonesart.com Mixed Media morganjonesart@gmail.com 50

Murai Ceramique www.muraiceramique.com Ceramics mariepierredrolet@gmail.com 33

Muriel Duval Lampwork www.murielduval.com glass muriel@murielduval.com 113

Mustapha Chadid www.chadid.ca metal info@tendancemetal.com 10

MYND'S i www.mynds-i.com Photography ginny@mynds-i.com 82

Natalie Bertrand Artist Instagram:  @natalie_bertrand_artist Jewellery nataliebertrandartisit@gmail.com 58

Natasha Martel www.natashamartel.com Drawing/Painting natashasophiemartel@gmail.com 21

Nature Imprint www.natureimprint.ca Ceramics genevieve@natureimprint.ca 177

Nicole Allen Art www.nicoleallenart.com Painting nic@sympatico.ca 47

Noir Tandem www.noirtandem.com jewelry jenny@noirtandem.com 122

Olena Lopatina www.art-3000.com/artist/?id=807 oil on canvas olenalopatina@yahoo.ca 134

Olga G Knits www.ospointer.com clothes  designer olga@ospointer.com 83

OLIK GlassArt www.olikglassart.com Glass info@olikglassart.com 114

Out of Ruins www.outofruins.com Glass - Fused diane@outofruins.com 2

Papoumpapoum www.papoumpapoum.ca Earth friendly fabric baby 
plushies and blankies, 
AND limited numbered 

rejoindresophie@gmail.com 128

Par Emilie www.paremilie.com Painting paremilie@gmail.com 87
Pascal Normand Artist 
Photographer www.pascalnormand.com photography info@pascalnormand.com 73
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Patrice Stanley Fine Art www.patricestanley.com Oil Painting pstanley37@rogers.com 74

Patrick Yeung Ceramics www.patrickyeungceramics.com Ceramics ceramics_by_patrick@hotmail.com 160

Paul Saindon Fine Art www.paulsaindon.com acrylic paint, lino block 
printing saindon.art@gmail.com 75

Peter Colbert www.petercolbert.com acrylic on canvas peter@petercolbert.com 52

Phil Carriere www.philcarriere.ca Photography on 
aluminium phil@philcarriere.ca 9

Planed and Simple 
Woodworking Wood and Epoxy mcconneryjordan@hotmail.com 179

R.W. Studios www.ringweaversstudios.com Jewelry ringweavers@gmail.com 109

Rea Kelly www.reakelly.com oil / acrylic rea@reakelly.com 29

Rebecca Clouâtre www.rebeccaclouatre.com Collage clouatrerebecca@gmail.com 19

Renee Thibeault www.artistscirclewestisland.ca Watercolour rthib@sympatico.ca 32

Richard James Hutton www.richardjameshutton.com Painting richardjhutton@hotmail.com 158

Susan Ukkola www.susanukkola.com Encaustic ukkolart@xplornet.com 43

rosbilt TinCan 
Banjo/Ukulele www.rosbilt.com metal ironuke@rosbilt.com 36

Roz Hermant http://www.rozhermant.com 2D Mixed Media me@rozhermant.com 116

Rufuss www.Rufuss.ca photography rufuss.co@gmail.com 89

Sally Bender www.sallybenderart.com oil on canvas, drawings 
on paper sallyjbender@gmail.com 51

Sally Lee Sheeks www.sallyleesheeks.com/oiseaux
Watercolour & pencil on 
board with epoxy resin 
varnish

sally_sheeks@yahoo.com 150

Sarah Hillock www.sarahhillock.com Oil 154
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Sarah Julian Illustration www.sarahjulianillustration.com/ Embroidery sarahjulianillustration@gmail.com 140

Sarah Moffat art www.sarahmoffat.com Mixed media art@sarahmoffat.com 3

Sayward Johnson www.saywardjohnson.ca Metal and Textiles saywardjohnson@gmail.com 71

Serge Nadeau, artiste 
peintre www.sergenadeau.com Acrylique nadeau.serge@gmail.com 67

Shaylah Marsh www.shaylahmarsh.com Printmaking shaylah.marsh@gmail.com 103

Sheila Hollander Acrylic shollanderartnl@gmail.com 49

Situation Art www.situationart.bigcartel.com Metal situationart@gmail.com 23

Sparrow Avenue https://www.etsy.com/ca/shop/SparrowAvenue Textile info@sparrow-avenue.com 26

Sprague Woodturning www.spraguewoodturning.ca wood spraguewoodturning@hotmail.com 123

Stefanie Leigh Kirby https://www.slkirby.com/ Acrylic on canvas stefanie@slkirby.com 54

Stephen Hayes 3d Mixed aflyguysteve@yahoo.com 131

Stephen Perry www.stephenperrystudio.com oil on canvas stephenperry0@gmail.com 25

Steven Strang www.alchemicalrat.com Paintings and drawings alchemical.rat@gmail.com 119

Sue McNenly www.suemcnenly.com Encaustic Illustration suemcnenly@gmail.com 96

Susan Hodgson www.designstudiohodgson.com Printmaking dshodgson@sympatico.ca 102

Teresa Wingar www.teresawingar.com Pottery teresa@teresawingar.com 175

Todd Stewart www.toddallanstewart.com Printmaking stewart.todd@gmail.com 24

Tony Taylor Art www.tonytaylorart.com oil painting and prints tonytaylorart@ymail.com 117

Traditionally Stone Facebook only Stone and antler bradleydrouin@yahoo.com 90

Trevor Edwin Clark www.Trevoredwinclark.com Painting kawarthapaints@yahoo.ca 1

Turn,Turn,Turn www.turnturnturn.ca Wood lkatz@sympatico.ca 12
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Tuuma Woodcraft www.tuumawoodcraft.com wood pasi@tuumawoodcraft.com 136

Vanessa Villarreal https://www.villarrealceramics.com/ Ceramics villarrealceramics@gmail.com 100

Verretigo - Lise Côté www.verretigo.ca Glass jewellery and 
decorative art lisecote@verretigo.ca 164

Victor Mikhailovski www.bassca.info wood radi8t@gmail.com 98

Victoria Pearce www.victoriapearce.ca acrylic victoriaEpearce@gmail.com 60

Vintage Lamps and 
Handcrafted Decor

https://www.facebook.com/Vint-Age-Steampunk-Industrial-Lamps-367866686991498/?ref=settings
Vintage Recycled 
Antiques briank1@bell.net 7

Walter Sawka Landscape 
Photography http://sawkaphoto.com Photography wszoner@gmail.com 99

Wendy DeWolfe Fine Art www.wendydewolfe.com Oil Painting wendy_dewolfe@hotmail.com 27

Works by Lauren www.worksbylauren.com oil on canvas speakwithlauren@gmail.com 17


